Effendi - - 66,636,036 3 30.55 - - 91,624,550 3 28.93 - - 91,624,550 3 31.61

Dato’ Chew Kong
Seng @ Chew Kong
Huat - - - - - - - - - - - -

Dato’ Marcus Kam
Kok Fei 47,000 0.02 - - 54,500 0.02 - - 54,500 0.02 - -

Datuk Dr Md Hamzah
bin Md Kassim - - - - - - - - - - - -

1 	 Assuming that 10% of the existing issued and paid-up share capital of Encorp are bought and retained as
treasury shares in total.

2	 Deemed interest through Lavista Sdn. Bhd. pursuant to Section 6A of the Companies Act, 1965.

3	 Deemed substantial interest through the substantial shareholdings in Lavista Sdn. Bhd. held by her and
person connected to her.

192

The proforma effects of the proposed share buy-back on the shareholdings of the substantial shareholders in Encorp as at
18 April 2013 on the assumption that Shares are purchased from shareholders other than the substantial shareholders
are set out below:

Scenario I : 	 Assuming that none of the RCSLS are converted and none of the Warrants are exercised

Substantial Shareholders

 Before Proposed Renewal of Authority for
Share Buy-Back

 After Proposed Renewal of Authority for
Share Buy-Back #

Direct Indirect Direct Indirect

No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Lavista Sdn. Bhd. 66,636,036 30.55 - - 66,636,036 33.13 - -

Dato Sri Mohd Effendi bin Norwawi - - 66,636,036 1 30.55 - - 66,636,036 1 33.13

Efeida binti Mohd Effendi - - 66,636,036 2 30.55 - - 66,636,036 2 33.13

Anjakan Masyhur Sdn. Bhd. 40,000,000 18.34 - - 40,000,000 19.88   - -

Azhar bin Mohd Awal - - 40,000,000 3 18.34 - - 40,000,000 3 19.88

Azman Hanafi bin Abdullah - - 40,000,000 3 18.34 - - 40,000,000 3 19.88

Pegang Impian Holdings Sdn. Bhd. 43,752,000 20.06 - - 43,752,000 21.75 - -

Abang Ariffin bin Abang Bohan - - 43,752,000 4 20.06 - - 43,752,000 4 21.75

Taufiq bin Abdul Khalid - - 43,752,000 4 20.06 - - 43,752,000 4 21.75

Scenario II :   Assuming that all outstanding RCSLS and Warrants are converted and exercised into Encorp Shares

Substantial Shareholders

 Before Proposed Renewal of Authority for Share
Buy-Back

Proforma I : Assuming full conversion of RCSLS and
full exercise of Warrants

After Proforma I and Proposed Renewal of Authority for
Share Buy-Back #

Direct Indirect Direct Indirect Direct Indirect

No. of
Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

No. of
Shares % No. of Shares %

No. of
Shares %

Lavista Sdn. Bhd. 66,636,036 30.55 - - 91,624,550 28.93 - - 91,624,550 31.61 - -

Dato Sri Mohd Effendi
bin Norwawi - - 66,636,036 1 30.55 - - 91,624,550 1 28.93 - - 91,624,550 1 31.61

Efeida binti Mohd
Effendi - - 66,636,036 2 30.55 - - 91,624,550 2 28.93 - - 91,624,550 2 31.61

Anjakan Masyhur Sdn.
Bhd. 40,000,000 18.34 - - 40,000,000 12.63 - - 40,000,000 13.80 - -

Azhar bin Mohd Awal - - 40,000,000 3 18.34 - - 40,000,000 3 12.63 - - 40,000,000 3 13.80

Azman Hanafi bin
Abdullah - - 40,000,000 3 18.34 - - 40,000,000 3 12.63 - - 40,000,000 3 13.80

Pegang Impian
Holdings Sdn. Bhd. 43,752,000 20.06 - - 75,159,000 23.73 - - 75,159,000 25.93 - -

Abang Ariffin bin
Abang Bohan - - 43,752,000 4 20.06 - - 75,159,000 4 23.73 - - 75,159,000 4 25.93

Taufiq bin Abdul Khalid
- - 43,752,000 4 20.06 - - 75,159,000 4 23.73 - - 75,159,000 4 25.93

# 	 Assuming that 10% of the existing issued and paid-up share capital of Encorp are bought and retained as treasury
shares in total.

1	 Deemed interest through Lavista Sdn. Bhd. pursuant to Section 6A of the Companies Act, 1965.

2	� Deemed substantial interest through the substantial shareholdings in Lavista Sdn. Bhd. held by her and person
connected to her.

3	 Deemed interest by virtue of their substantial shareholdings in Anjakan Masyhur Sdn. Bhd.

4	 Deemed interest by virtue of their substantial shareholdings in Pegang Impian Holdings Sdn. Bhd.

193

6.	 Potential Advantages and Disadvantages of the